
  BETH AARON YAHRTZEIT SCHEDULE 

April 2015   Nisan-Iyar 5775 

12 Nisan Wednesday, April 01, 2015 Mollie Fisch H 

12 Nisan Wednesday, April 01, 2015 Shalom Fisch F 

12 Nisan Wednesday, April 01, 2015 Mindy Mellul F 

12 Nisan Wednesday, April 01, 2015 Jeffrey Sklar F 

13 Nisan Thursday, April 02, 2015 Morty Rosner F 

13 Nisan Thursday, April 02, 2015 Mark Weinberger F 

13 Nisan Thursday, April 02, 2015 Marilyn Zeidel F 

14 Nisan Friday, April 03, 2015 Judy Berkowitz M 

14 Nisan Friday, April 03, 2015  Jeff Koesterich M 

14 Nisan Friday, April 03, 2015 Paul Weinrib F 

14 Nisan Friday, April 03, 2015 David Zinberg F 

15 Nisan Saturday, April 04, 2015  Estelle Harris ML 

16 Nisan Sunday, April 05, 2015   Pearl Freed ML 

16 Nisan Sunday, April 05, 2015   Abbe Rosner F 

16 Nisan Sunday, April 05, 2015  Sorah (Terry) Ruchlamer FL 

17 Nisan Monday, April 06, 2015  Marvin Ammer GF 

17 Nisan Monday, April 06, 2015  Miriam Salomon M 

17 Nisan Monday, April 06, 2015  Devorah Sinensky M 

17 Nisan Monday, April 06, 2015  Dora Suldan M 

18 Nisan Tuesday, April 07, 2015  Sheryl Blass M 

18 Nisan Tuesday, April 07, 2015  Rani Lustiger F 

18 Nisan Tuesday, April 07, 2015  David Richman M 

18 Nisan Tuesday, April 07, 2015  Shari Schiffmiller F 

18 Nisan Tuesday, April 07, 2015  Jan Silberstein F 

19 Nisan Wednesday, April 08, 2015  Gilla Stern F 

20 Nisan Thursday, April 09, 2015 Evelyn Elbogen M 

20 Nisan Thursday, April 09, 2015  Nancy Lichtenstein F 

20 Nisan Thursday, April 09, 2015  Alona Shapiro M 

21 Nisan Friday, April 10, 2015  Ken Fried W 

21 Nisan Friday, April 10, 2015  Norman Gildin F 

21 Nisan Friday, April 10, 2015  Stuart Greenstein B 

21 Nisan Friday, April 10, 2015  Shulie Kirschner F 

22 Nisan Saturday, April 11, 2015  Ken Fried M 

22 Nisan Saturday, April 11, 2015 Saul Weiss F 

23 Nisan Sunday, April 12, 2015 David Chasan M 

23 Nisan Sunday, April 12, 2015  Nancy Joseph-Friedman F 

24 Nisan Monday, April 13, 2015  Esther Bauman F 

24 Nisan Monday, April 13, 2015 Alta Lukashevich M 

26 Nisan Wednesday, April 15, 2015  Aviva Leffel B 

28 Nisan Friday, April 17, 2015  Linda Karasick M 

28 Nisan  Friday, April 17, 2015  Meylekh Viswanath F 

29 Nisan Saturday, April 18, 2015 Chaim Frazer M 

29 Nisan Saturday, April 18, 2015  Ruth Weiser M 

30 Nisan Sunday, April 19, 2015  Sorah (Terry) Ruchlamer ML 

30 Nisan Sunday, April 19, 2015  Neal Yaros F 

1 Iyar Monday, April 20, 2015  Morton Goldberg M 

1 Iyar Monday, April 20, 2015  Aviva Leffel F 

1 Iyar Monday, April 20, 2015  Steven Schuss M 

2 Iyar Tuesday, April 21, 2015  Marvin Ammer F 

2 Iyar Tuesday, April 21, 2015  Zalman Suldan F 

3 Iyar Wednesday, April 22, 2015  Shlomo  Margelovich M 

3 Iyar Wednesday, April 22, 2015   Rayze Simonson M 

3 Iyar Wednesday, April 22, 2015  Debby Weinberger F 

4 Iyar Thursday, April 23, 2015  Danny Baer M 

4 Iyar Thursday, April 23, 2015  Harold  Gellis M 

4 Iyar  Thursday, April 23, 2015  Bruce Schainker B 

4 Iyar  Thursday, April 23, 2015  Yacha Singer A 



5 Iyar Friday, April 24, 2015  Eli  Goldberg F 

5 Iyar Friday, April 24, 2015  Fred Schulman F 

5 Iyar  Friday, April 24, 2015  Abraham Zerykier GF 

6 Iyar Saturday, April 25, 2015  Mark Sommer M 

7 Iyar Sunday, April 26, 2015  Fred Cohen B 

7 Iyar Sunday, April 26, 2015  Bruce Schainker B 

7 Iyar Sunday, April 26, 2015  Shelley Stein F 

8 Iyar Monday, April 27, 2015  Jack Eizikovitz M 

9 Iyar Tuesday, April 28, 2015  Shaya Fenyes M 

9 Iyar Tuesday, April 28, 2015  Rachel Lawrence F 

10 Iyar Wednesday, April 29, 2015  Jeffrey Cohen F 

10 Iyar Wednesday, April 29, 2015  Susan Presby F 

10 Iyar Wednesday, April 29, 2015 Sam Vogel M 

NOTE: The Yahrtzeit starts the evening before the English date. 

                           Please notify Danny Chazin (201-835-5338, dchazin@aol.com)                                                                                                                                                                                 
if there are any errors or omissions.                                                                                                           

KEY: F=Father  M=Mother  B=Brother  S=Sister  W=Wife  H=Husband  GM=Grandmother 
GF=Grandfather  SO=Son  D=Daughter A=Aunt        SIL=Sister-in-Law  ML=Mother-in-Law 

FL=Father-in-Law  SF=Stepfather  BIL=Brother-in-Law 

 


